Pursuant to your furnishing the requisite securrity as stipulated in iTB Clause 28.1

and signing of the work "Upgradation of 4 School for School of Excellence at

various Location in KACHCHH district."under Package No.SS/SOE/KUT / 44OO for

the contract price Rs. 22132292.80 (Rupees Two Crore Twenty One Lakh Thirty

Two thousand Two hundred Ninety Two Paise Eighty

instructed to proceed with the execution of the said works

contract documents.

Only). you are herebY

in accordance with the

Copy To: -
1. Dtstrtct Project Co-ordinator & District Primary

information/ actionl circulation please

2.